
FOI request, revised scope: 

2. The full breakdown of funding provided to ACON and other organisations for the
“National cervical self-collection education and awareness campaign”, including the
names of organisations funded to deliver elements of the campaign and the amounts
provided to each.

Organisation 2022/23 FY 
(ex GST) 

2023/24 FY 
(ex GST) 

2024/25 FY 
(ex GST) 

TOTAL 

ACON $5,000,000 $1,400,000 $6,400,000 
Australian Centre for 
Prevention of Cervical Cancer 
(ACPCC) 

$800,000 $200,000 $1,000,000 

National Aboriginal 
Community Controlled 
Health Organisation 
(NACCHO) 

$600,000 $60,000 $660,000 

Australian Multicultural 
Health Collaborative (AMHC) 

$610,000 $50,000 $660,000 

Research (formative, concept 
testing, evaluation) 

$140,000 $401,500 $536,500 $678,000 

FOI 5204 - Document 13

Page 1 of 1

This
 do

cu
men

t h
as

 be
en

 re
lea

se
d u

nd
er 

 

the
 Free

do
m of

 In
for

mati
on

 Act 
19

82
 (C

TH) 

By t
he

 D
ep

art
men

t o
f H

ea
lth

 an
d A

ge
d C

are
 




